
  CALIFORNIA POLE ATTACMENT APPROVED VENDOR LIST

SSP Construction 
Vendors Contact Job Title

Phone 
Number Email address Substructure Placing Splcing

North Sky Rod Kuenzi President
O: 360-254-6920
M: 503-209-6603 rkuenzi@northskycomm.com

North Sky Joe Kuenzi
Vice President of 
Operations

O: 360-254-6920
M: 503-616-1788 jkuenzi@northskycomm.com

North Sky Jojoe Lemke

   
Strategic 
Partnership

O: 360-254-6920
M: 360-204-3140 Jojoe.lemke@northskycomm.com

North Sky Marc Kahn
Director of 
Operations

O: 360-254-6920
M: 209-579-3438 mkahn@northskycomm.com

LineWorks
Marco Garcia - 
Escalations COO

O: 949-535-3375 
ext. 502  
M: 310-722-9146 marco@lineworksinc.com; X X X

LineWorks Juan Valadez Project Manager 626-400-0449 jvaladez@lineworksinc.com;

Motive 
James Sundberg - 
Escalations Vice President 

O: 951-284-0189
M: 760-315-7169 jsundberg@motiveis.com;

Motive Joe Rincon Dept. Manager M: 714-951-6093 JRincon@motiveis.com;

GSI
Bob DeLaHoussaye - 
Escalations President

O: 760-843-0330 
M: 909-226-0017 bobd@gsitelcom.com; X

GSI Wayne Cunningham Project Manager 
M: 760-403-0524  
O: 760-843-0330 wcunningham@gsitelcom.com;

SECC
Mike Aranda - 
Escalations President

O: 909-393-5419 
M: 714-875-0549 maranda@secc-corp.com; X X X

SECC Brooke Santana Office Mgr 909-925-8802 brooke@secc-corp.com
SECC Jim Cecil OSP Manager  909-322-0276 JimC@secc-corp.com;
NORTHERN LINE 
BUILDERS JASON SAUNDERS PRESIDENT M: 530-949-5421 jason@northernlb.com
NORTHERN LINE 
BUILDERS STEVE BOND

CFO/CONST 
MNGR M: 530-524-4998 steve@northernlb.com

NORTHERN LINE 
BUILDERS SANDY SAUNDERS

COSEC/OFFICE 
MNGR M:530-945-7734 sandy@northernlb.com

*Frontier reserves the right to change this vendor list at any time without notice. 
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NORTHERN LINE 
BUILDERS HUNTER STILL AREA MANAGER M:530-739-9703 hunter@northernlb.com

Westech Wayne McCurley President

O: 209-838-1733
O: 209-744-8488
M: 209-810-8488 wayne@westech.net; X X X

Westech
Dan DeLeon - 
Escalations General Manager

O: (209)744-8488
M: (503)991-1590 Dan@westech.net;

Westech Josh Havens Area Manager 209-810-8081 Josh@westech.net;
Westech Waylon McCurley

 
Manager 209-595-0225 waylon@westech.net;

Westech Barbara Greer
 

Administrator 209-744-8488 Barbara@Westech.net
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North Sky Rod Kuenzi President
O: 360-254-6920
M: 503-209-6603 rkuenzi@northskycomm.com

North Sky Joe Kuenzi
Vice President of 
Operations

O: 360-254-6920
M: 503-616-1788 jkuenzi@northskycomm.com

North Sky Jojoe Lemke

   
Strategic 
Partnership

O: 360-254-6920
M: 360-204-3140 Jojoe.lemke@northskycomm.com

North Sky Marc Kahn
Director of 
Operations

O: 360-254-6920
M: 209-579-3438 mkahn@northskycomm.com

LineWorks
Marco Garcia - 
Escalations COO

O: 949-535-3375 
ext. 502
M: 310-722-9146 marco@lineworksinc.com;

Line Works Juan Valadez Project Manager 951-479-6356 jvaladez@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Sahil Shah Project Manager 951-432-6846 sahil@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Octavio Noriega Project Manager 951-232-7351 octavio@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Jose Fernandez Project Manager 951-222-9759 jfernandez@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Pedro Gonzalez Project Manager 951-407-3716 pedro@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Bernardo Medina Project Manager 951-523-9071 bmedina@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Mike Sellers

 
Coordinator 949-426-5270 mike@lineworksinc.com; X X X

Line Works Nick Sellers
 

Coordinator 951-479-6357 nick@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Tanya Vaccaro

 
Adminstrators 951-454-5361 tanya@lineworksinc.com; X X X

Line Works Jackie Riddle
 

Adminstrators 562-208-5030 jackie@lineworksinc.com; X X X
Line Works Stephanie Pirkl

 
Adminstrators 951-783-7113 Stephanie@lineworksinc.com; X X X

Gulbranson (GSI)
Robert Delahoussaye - 
Escalations President 909-226-0017 bobd@gsitelcom.com; X X

Gulbranson (GSI) Lance Wahl
 

Manager 760-552-2842 lwahl@gsitelcom.com; X X

Gulbranson (GSI) Wayne Cunningham  Splicing Manager 760-403-0524 wcunningham@gsitelcom.com; X X

Gulbranson (GSI) Mayra Escobar
Coordinator 
Supervisor

760-843-0330 Ext 
106 mescobar@gsitelcom.com; X X

Gulbranson (GSI) Elizabeth Limones
Project 
Coordinator

760-843-0330  Ext 
117 elimones@gsitelcom.com; X X

Gulbranson (GSI) Janette Deluna
Project 
Coordinator

760-843-0330  Ext 
111 jdeluna@gsitelcom.com; X X
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Inland Engineering
Carlos Mongello - 
Escalations

O: 951-277-0800   
M: 951-505-0471 

cmongello@inland-
engineering.com;

Inland Engineering Juan Rios
Permitting 
Manager

O: 951-277-0800   
M: 951-579-8936 jrios@inland-engineering.com;

Inland Engineering Juan Carlos Gonzalez
cgonzalez@inland-
engineering.com;

Inland Engineering Rich Vega rvega@inland-engineering.com;

Inland Engineering Krishawna Carranza 
kcarranza@inland-
engineering.com;

Inland Engineering Bryan Pulido bpulido@inland-engineering.com;
HP Communications Gary Gutierrez Project Manager 951-217-1759 Gary.Gutierrez@hpcomminc.com;
HP Communications Brad Ritchie Brad.Ritchie@hpcomminc.com;

Westech
Wayne McCurley - 
Escalations President

O: 209-838-1733
O: 209-744-8488
M: 209-810-8488 wayne@westech.net;

Westech Josh Havens Area Spervisor 209-810-8081 Josh@westech.net;

Westech Dan DeLeon General Manager
O: 209-744-8488
M: 503-991-1590 Dan@westech.net;

Westech Jill McCurley 209-606-6555 jill@westech.net;
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HP Communications Chris Price chris.price@hpcomminc.com; X X X
McKuin Bill McKuin President mckuin_pipeline@yahoo.com; X X X
Northern Line Builders Jason Saunders President 530-949-5421 jason@northernlb.com; X X

VCI
Joe Claveau- 
Escalations 951-232-4475 jclaveau@vcicom.com; X X X

*Frontier reserves the right to change this vendor list at any time without notice. 

DISCLAIMER:  THIS DOCUMENTATION IS FOR INFORMATIONAL PURPOSES ONLY AND DOES NOT OBLIGATE FRONTIER TO PROVIDE SERVICES IN THE MANNER DESCRIBED 
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